
  

2018 Game Schedule  
San Francisco Little League Challenger “Gigantes” 

(21 Feb 2019) 

Date Time Visiting Team Home Team & Location

Saturday, March 2   9am SF Little League Opening Day Parade and BBQ  
Arrive at Presidio Main Post (Parade Ground) 

Sunday, March 10 2:00pm SF Orange Giants SF Gigantes 
McCoppin Square

Sunday, March 17 2:00pm SF Gigantes  Dixie Terra Linda 
Yankees 
Miller Creek Middle 
School, San Rafael

Sunday, March 24 2:00pm Half Moon Bay  
Big Wave

SF Gigantes 
McCoppin Square

Sunday, March 31 2:00pm Dixie Terra Linda 
Yankees

SF Gigantes 
Treasure Island (Tepper)

Sunday, April 7 2:00pm SF Gigantes Hillsborough Rays Bigs  
West Hillsborough School

Sunday, April 14 2:00pm Santa Teresa White Sox 
Seniors

SF Gigantes 
Treasure Island (Tepper)

Sunday, April 21 EASTER NO GAME

Sunday, April 28 2:00pm Hillsborough Rays Bigs SF Gigantes 
McCoppin Square

Sunday, May 5 2:00pm SF Gigantes Half Moon Bay Big Wave  
Smith Field LL Park, 
HMB

Sunday, May 12 MOTHER’S DAY NO GAME

Sunday, May 19 2:00pm Mill Valley Seniors SF Gigantes 
McCoppin Square

Sunday, May 26 MEMORIAL 
WEEKEND

NO GAME

Sunday, June 2 2:00pm Orange Giants vs. Black Giants vs. Gigantes  

“Round-Robin” at Treasure Isl. (Tepper)

TBD approx.
10:00a
m

San Francisco Giants  
Challenger Clinic

AT&T Park 
San Francisco
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